Kenwood TH-K2AT (TH K2 AT THK2AT) mods reviews software and diagrams
home | site updates | links
 Welcome to Www.Hampedia.net 28 May 2009,1:56
Equipment
Kenwood
Motorola
Midland
Yaesu

code E).
I think if we have the table about the diodes and market code then we
can do it as we want.
More Kenwood Radioamateur Transceivers
Kenwood VHF/UHF Handhelds:
    Kenwood TH-D7AG (TH D7 AG THD7AG): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-D7E (TH D7E THD7E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-F6A (TH F6A THF6A): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-F7E (TH F7E THF7E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-G71E (TH G71E THG71E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-K2AT (TH K2 AT THK2AT): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-K2E (TH K2E THK2E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-K2ET (TH K2ET THK2ET): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-K4E (TH K4E THK4E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-K7 (TH K7 THK7): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-21AT (TH 21AT TH21AT): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-21E (TH 21E TH21E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-22E (TH 22E TH22E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-25AT (TH 25AT TH25AT): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-25E (TH 25E TH25E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-26E (TH 26E TH26E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-27E (TH 27E TH27E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-28E (TH 28E TH28E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-41E (TH 41E TH41E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-42E (TH 42E TH42E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-45AT (TH 45AT TH45AT): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-45E (TH 45E TH45E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-46E (TH 46E TH46E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-47E (TH 47E TH47E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-48E (TH 48E TH48E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-55E (TH 55E TH55E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-59 (TH 59 TH59): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-75E (TH 75E TH75E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-77A (TH 77A TH77A): mods ...
Command
Technologies
E.F.Johnson
Dentron Radio Co.

Columbia
Samsung
Standard
Kenwood
Cherokee
Panasonic
Freetalker
Vtech Vtalk
RadioShack
Fanon Courier
Sharper Image
General Electric
Oregon Scientific
Kenwood TH-K2AT (TH K2 AT THK2AT) mods reviews software and... http://www.ham.dmz.ro/kenwood/th-k2at-vhf-coverage.php
2 di 4 28/05/2009 11.01
    Kenwood TH-77E (TH 77E TH77E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-78E (TH 78E TH78E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-79E (TH 79E TH79E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-89 (TH 89 TH89): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-205E (TH 205E TH205E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-215E (TH 215E TH215E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-405E (TH 405E TH405E): mods ...
    Kenwood TH-415E (TH 415E TH415E): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-2200A (TR 2200A TR2200A): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-2200G (TR 2200G TR2200G): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-2200GII (TR 2200GII TR2200GII): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-2200GX (TR 2200GX TR2200GX): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-2200 (TR 2200 TR2200): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-2300 (TR 2300 TR2300): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-2400 (TR 2400 TR2400): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-2500 (TR 2500 TR2500): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-2600E (TR 2600 E TR2600E): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-3200 (TR 3200 TR3200): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-3500 (TR 3500 TR3500): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-3600 (TR 3600 TR3600): mods ...
Kenwood Mobile VHF/UHF Transceivers:
    Kenwood TM-D700A (TM D700A TMD700A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-D700E (TM D700E TMD700E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-G707E (TM G707E TMG707E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-V7A (TM V7A TMV7A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-V7E (TM V7E TMV7E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-V708 (TM V708 TMV708): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-V708A (TM V708A TMV708A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-201A (TM 201A TM201A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-211E (TM 211E TM211E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-221E (TM 221E TM221E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-231E (TM 231E TM231E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-241E (TM 241E TM241E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-251E (TM 251E TM251E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-255E (TM 255E TM255E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-261A (TM 261A TM261A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-271A (TM 271 A TM271A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-401A (TM 401A TM401A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-411E (TM 411E TM411E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-431E (TM 431E TM431E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-441E (TM 441E TM441E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-451E (TM 451E TM451E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-455E (TM 455E TM455E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-461A (TM 461A TM461A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-521A (TM 521A TM521A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-531E (TM 531E TM531E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-541 (TM 541 TM541): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-631A (TM 631A TM631A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-642 (TM 642 TM642): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-701E (TM 701E TM701E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-702E (TM 702E TM702E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-721A (TM 721A TM721A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-721E (TM 721E TM721E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-731A (TM 731A TM731A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-731E (TM 731E TM731E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-732A (TM 732A TM732A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-732E (TM 732E TM732E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-733E (TM 733E TM733E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-741E (TM 741E TM741E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-742E (TM 742E TM742E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-833S (TM 833S TM833S): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-842 (TM 842 TM842): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-941A (TM 941A TM941A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-942 (TM 942 TM942): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-2400 (TM 2400 TM2400): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-2550E (TM 2550E TM2550E): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-50 (TR 50 TR50): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-751A (TR 751A TR751A): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-751E (TR 751E TR751E): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-851E (TR 851E TR851E): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-7100 (TR 7100 TR7100): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-7200G (TR 7200G TR7200G): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-7400A (TR 7400A TR7400A): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-7500 (TR 7500 TR7500): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-7600 (TR 7600 TR7600): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-7730 (TR 7730 TR7730): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-7800 (TR 7800 TR7800): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-7850 (TR 7850 TR7800): mods ...
Kenwood TH-K2AT (TH K2 AT THK2AT) mods reviews software and... http://www.ham.dmz.ro/kenwood/th-k2at-vhf-coverage.php
3 di 4 28/05/2009 11.01
    Kenwood TR-7930 (TR 7930 TR7930): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-7950 (TR 7950 TR7950): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-8300 (TR 8300 TR8300): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-8400 (TR 8400 TR8400): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-9000 (TR 9000 TR9000): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-9130 (TR 9130 TR9130): mods ...
    Trio TR-9300 (TR 9300 TR9300): mods ...
    Kenwood TR-9500 (TR 9500 TR9500): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-60S (TS 60S TS60S): mods ...
    Kenwood TW-4000A (TW 4000A TW4000A): mods ...
    Kenwood TW-4100E (TW 4100E TW4100E): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-V71A (TM V71A TMV71A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-D710A (TM D710A TMD710A): mods ...
    Kenwood TM-V71E (TM V71E TMV71E): mods ...
Kenwood Base VHF/UHF:
    Trio TR-2E (TR 2 E TR2E): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-600 (TS 600 TS600): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-700A (TS 700 A TS700A): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-700G (TS 700 G TS700G): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-700S (TS 700 S TS700S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-711E (TS 711 E TS711E): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-770 (TS 770 TS770): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-780 (TS 780 TS780): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-790E (TS 790 E TS790E): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-811E (TS 811 E TS811E): mods ...
Kenwood HF and More Transceivers:
    Kenwood TS-50S (TS 50 S TS50S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-120S (TS 120 S TS120S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-120V (TS 120 V TS120V): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-130S (TS 130 S TS130S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-130V (TS 130 V TS130V): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-140S (TS 140 S TS140S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-180S (TS 180 S TS180S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-430S (TS 430 S TS430S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-440S (TS 440 S TS440S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-450S (TS 450 S TS450S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-480 (TS 480 TS480): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-510 (TS 510 TS510): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-515 (TS 515 TS515): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-520S (TS 520 S TS520S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-520SE (TS 520 SE TS520SE): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-530S (TS 530 S TS530S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-570DG (TS 570 DG TS570DG): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-570S (TS 570 S TS570S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-660 (TS 660 TS660): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-670 (TS 670 TS670): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-680S (TS 680 S TS680S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-690S (TS 690 S TS690S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-820 (TS 820 TS820): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-820S (TS 820 S TS820S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-830S (TS 830 S TS830S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-850S (TS 850 S TS850S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-870S (TS 870 S TS870S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-900 (TS 900 TS900): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-930S (TS 930 S TS930S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-940S (TS 940 S TS940S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-950S (TS 950 S TS950S): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-950SDX (TS 950 SDX TS950SDX): mods ...
    Kenwood TS-2000 (TS 2000 TS2000 TS-2000X TS-B2000): mods ...
Kenwood Transmitters:
    Kenwood T-599D (T 599D T599D): mods ...
    Trio TX-310 (TX 310 TX310): mods ...
    Kenwood TX-599 (TX 599 TX599): mods ...